
Dantewara - Jagdalpur Jan Sadharan Dussehra Special (UnReserved)/08512 - Exp - ECoR 
DWZ/Dantewara to JDB/Jagdalpur 

2h 45m - 106 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DWZ Dantewara 11:30 0 1 0 63 361 ECoR
2 GIZ Gidam 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 7 43 408 ECoR
3 DBF Dabpal 11:53 11:54 1m 0 1 18 41 ECoR
4 KWGN Kawargaon 12:07 12:08 1m 0 1 27 45 527 ECoR
5 KKLU Kaklur 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 39 45 576 ECoR
6 KMSD Kumhar Sodra 12:41 12:42 1m 0 1 51 41 650 ECoR
7 SZY Silak Jhori 12:56 12:57 1m 0 1 61 45 708 ECoR
8 DMK Dilmili 13:12 13:13 1m 0 1 72 54 703 ECoR
9 BDXX Bade Arapur 13:26 13:27 1m 0 1 84 46 578 ECoR
10 TPQ Tokapal 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 89 55 ECoR
11 KMEZ Kumhar Maranga 13:44 13:45 1m 0 1 97 18 561 ECoR
12 JDB Jagdalpur 14:15 0 1 106 - 570 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (01:52)

Oct 19 2024 (01:52)

1

1


